Staffa di fissaggio

BEF-WIN 15x50x36.1 1.5 SCPM
Numero articolo.:10.02.02.05824
https://www.schmalz.com/10.02.02.05824
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1.5 SCPM

Angolare di fissaggio
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Dati di costruzione
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Contattare Schmalz

Lunghezza L: 36,1 mm

Usa la costruzione: SCPM
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J. Schmalz GmbH | Johannes-Schmalz-Str.1, 72293 Glatten, Germany | +49 7443 2403-102 |

customercenter@schmalz.de

Valore

15 mm
32,50 mm
5,50 mm
7 mm
4,50 mm
50 mm
36,10 mm
1,50 mm
32,50 mm
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